
2021  Varsity Boys & Girls Cross Country  
Date Time Opponent Result  

8/26/2021 4:30 PM  @ United  Scrimmage  

9/1/2021 4:30 PM  @ Windber Scrimmage  

9/4/2021 9:00 AM  @ Bear Mountain River Run @ LHU    

9/8/2021 4:30 PM  @ Penn Cambria w/ Central Cambria; Windber    

9/15/2021 4:00 PM  @ Richland w/ Bishop Guilfoyle    

9/21/2021 4:00 PM  @ Hollidaysburg w/ Penns Valley    

9/25/2021 9:00 AM  @ PIAA Foundation Invitational @ Hershey    

9/29/2021 4:30 PM  @ Forest Hills w/ Richland    

10/6/2021 4:30 PM Penns Valley; Salisbury-Elk Lick; Turkeyfoot Valley    

10/13/2021 4:30 PM Central Cambria, Somerset, Turkeyfoot Valley    

10/21/21   @ Heritage Conference Championships   

10/30/21 9:00 AM  @ District 6 Championships   

    Boys 3rd: Sanner 14th, Corte 12th, Canavan 4th    

    Girls 3rd: Chobany 9th, Shaffer 2nd    

11/6/2021    @ PIAA State Championships @ Hershey    

    Lauren Shaffer 2nd   

 

2021 Jr High Boys & Girls Cross Country  
Date Time Opponent Result  

Thu, Aug 26 4:30 PM  @ United  Scrimmage  

Wed, Sep 01 4:30 PM  @ Windber Scrimmage  

Sat, Sep 04 9:00 AM Bear Mountain River Run @ LHU    

Wed, Sep 08 4:30 PM  @ Penn Cambria w/ Central Cambria; Windber   

Wed, Sep 15 4:00 PM  @ Richland w/ Bishop Guilfoyle   

Tue, Sep 21 4:00 PM  @ Hollidaysburg  w/ Penns Valley   

Wed, Sep 29 4:30 PM  @ Forest Hills w/ Richland    

Wed, Oct 06 4:30 PM Penns Valley; Salisbury-Elk Lick; Turkeyfoot Valley    

Mon, Oct 11 4:30 PM Mustang Stampede Invitational @ Maple Crest GC   

Wed, Oct 13 4:30 PM Turkeyfoot Valley; Central Cambria; Somerset   

 


